B2100A (Form 210A) (12/15)



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Southern District of New York

In re Grupo Aeroméxico, S.A.B. de C.V.

Case No. **20-11563**

TRANSFER OF CLAIM OTHER THAN FOR SECURITY

A CLAIM HAS BEEN FILED IN THIS CASE or deemed filed under 11 U.S.C. § 1111(a). Transferee hereby gives evidence and notice pursuant to Rule 3001(e)(2) Fed. R. of Bankr. P., of the transfer, other than for security, of the claim referenced in this evidence and notice.

Name of Transferor	Name of Transferee	
BARFIELD PRECISION ELECTRONICS LLC	Bradford Capital Holdings, LP	
Address of Transferor:	Address of Transferee:	
5000 A Clark Howell Hwv	P.O. Box 4353	
Atlanta, GA, 30349 DINO NOTO dino.noto@barfieldinc.com	Clifton, NJ, 07012, United States Brian L. Brager bbrager@bradfordcapitalmgmt.com	

Schedule / Claim No.	Creditor Name	Date Claim Filed	Amount	Debtor	Case No.
Sch. No. 565010440	BARFIELD PRECISION ELECTRONICS LLC	N/A	\$6,749.33	Aerolitoral, S.A.	20-11565
POC 10287	BARFIELD PRECISION ELECTRONICS LLC	10/22/2020	\$7,774.33	Aerolitoral, S.A.	20-11565

I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this notice is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

	DocuSigned by:	
Ву:	Brian L. Brager	12/28/2021
	Transferee % fransferee's Agent	Date

Penalty for making a false statement: Fine of up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152 & 3571.